Halle - Ingooigem

procyclingstats.com

27/06/2007 | 198 km | 93 starting
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PCO
RB3
FID
RB3
RB3
COF
JAC
JAC
UNI
JAR
LAN
LAN
UNI
LAN
UNI
JAR
3CG
PCH
DPC
JAC
PCH
SKT
DPC
PCO
DPC
COF
PRL
Qs
JAR
DSC
DSC
PRL
DSC
LAN
FID
LAN
JAC
LAN
RB3
PRL
COF
TEN
DPC
JAC
RB3
Qs

TRAKSEL Bobbie
VAN EMDEN Jos
WELLENS Bart
LEEZER Tom

VAN WINDEN Dennis
SCHEIRLINCKX Staf
BARBE Koen

KEISSE lljo

EICHLER Markus
FRANCOIS Jurgen

VANLANDSCHOOT James

CAPPELLE Andy

VINTHER Troels Ronning

SCHEIRLINCKX Bert
GARDEYN Gorik
TOMBAK Janek
FUCHS Sergej

DE JONGE Maarten
LAPTHORNE Darren
GHYLLEBERT Pieter
BOELEN Jeroen
CASSIDY Mark
WINDSOR Dean
COMMEYNE Davy
SHAW Stuart
FARRAR Tyler

VAN AVERMAET Greg
BOONEN Tom
HABEAUX Gregory
MEERSMAN Gianni
VAN GOOLEN Jurgen
LEUKEMANS Bjorn
DEVOLDER Stijn

DE WAELE Bert
DRUCKER Jempy
NEIRYNCK Kevin
MAES Nikolas
AMORISON Frederic
MAASKANT Martijn
DEVENYNS Dries
NUYENS Nick
BOSISIO Gabriele
DOCKER Mitchell
VEUCHELEN Frederik
VEELERS Tom
WYNANTS Maarten

NED19811103
NED19850218
BEL19780810
NED19851226
NED19871202
BEL19790312
BEL19810120
BEL19821221
GER19820218
BEL19850326
BEL19780826
BEL19790430
DEN19870224
BEL19741101
BEL19800317
EST19760722
GER19870221
NED19850309
AUS19830304
BEL19820613
NED19780127

IRL19850323
AUS19860909
BEL19800514
AUS19771119
USA19840602
BEL19850517
BEL19801015
BEL19821020
BEL19851205
BEL19801128
BEL19770701
BEL19790829
BEL19750721
LUX19860903
BEL19821116
BEL19860409
BEL19780216
NED19830727
BEL19830722
BEL19800505

ITA19800806
AUS19861002
BEL19780904
NED19840914
BEL19820513
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PCH
JAR
COF
PCH
FLA
RB3
PCH
DSC
PRL
FLA
PCO
KLA
JAR
PCH
COF
TEN
DFL
DFL
PCO
PCO
DPC
ABM
DFL
FID
FID
RB3
Qs
UNI
TEN
LAN
ABM
Qs
ABM
PCO
DSC
UNI
UNI
ABM
JAR
FLA
SKT
Qs
UNI
Qsl
JAC

VESTBY Martin

VAN MINGEROET Jarno
ELIJZEN Michiel
KUSTERS Yvo
RONSSE Peter
BERKHOUT Thomas
BOTTER Sjoerd

LI Fuyu

ROESEMS Bert
HUYSMANS Aron
WIJNANTS Stefan
VANMUYSEN Roel
OMLOOP Geert
HOEBEN Bjorn
HEIJBOER Mathieu
MURRO Christian
VANDERAERDEN Gert
MATTAN Nico

DE GRUYTER Klaas
WUYTS Peter
MCLACHLAN Robert
DE GROOTE Thierry
MEUL Robby
VANTORNOUT Klaas
PAUWELS Kevin
AERNOUTS Bart
VERHEYEN Geert
LJUNGBLAD Jonas
LAGANA Sergio
KUYCKX Jan

VAN DAMME Davy
CRETSKENS Wilfried
ONGENA Thomas
PENNE Frederik
WHITE Matthew
SURAY Gil

THIJS Erwin

BRACKE Tony

VAN BRAECKEL Kenny
DEVAERE Ken
O'BRIEN Paidi
WEYLANDT Wouter
KOLESNIKOQV Sergey
DE JONGH Steven
D'HOLLANDER Glenn

NOR19770225
BEL19770923
NED19820831
NED19860609
BEL19800209
NED19841122
NED19840926
CHN19780509
BEL19721014
BEL19800711
BEL19810327
BEL19830216
BEL19740212
NED19800328
NED19820204
ITA19780519
BEL19730123
BEL19710717
BEL19800309
BEL19730224
AUS19710417
BEL19750509
BEL19810904
BEL19820519
BEL19840412
BEL19820623
BEL19730310
SWE19790115
ITA19821104
BEL19790520
BEL19811022
BEL19760710
BEL19801022
BEL19780605
AUS19740222
BEL19840829
BEL19700806
BEL19711215
BEL19831112
BEL19830701
IRL19840213
BEL19840927
RUS19860903
NED19731125
BEL19741228



